
lilfiltingftafi Parislt Soaacil FiaalAscorlrts &, at $t&3ffm

$ummary of Receipts and Paymente

ReceipS
Precept

Grass Gutting Agreement

VAT retum

lnterest

Cemetery reYenue
Parish Field Rent

Granb

f
11,000.00

280.39

297.12

3_71

585.00
135.00

0.00

Payments
GeneralAdmin

Grounds Maintenance

s137
VAT
Property Maintenance

E

5,154.27

2,050.00

3,400.00

152.95

1,175.67

1{,928.89

5,414.25

2,008.68

7,422-93

Q341.22
1J,928.89

7,795-26

5,782.87

2,012.39

7,795.26

Account Reconciliation

Opening Balance 31103119

Account 90765678

Account 2A183679

Sub Tota!

Add receipts

Deduct Payments
Closing balance 31r03r19

Bank Accounb
Account 90765678

Account 20183679

12,301.22

Closing balance 31t03t2424

The balance coresponds with bank statement as at 31st March 2020


