Willingham Parish Council Final Accounts as at 31/03/20

Summary of Receipts and Payments

Receipts	£	Payments	£
Precept	11,000.00	General Admin	5,150.27
Grass Cutting Agreement	280.39	Grounds Maintenance	2,050.00
VAT return	297.12	S137	3,400.00
Interest	3.71	VAT	152.95
Cemetery revenue	585.00	Property Maintenance	1,175.67
Parish Field Rent	135.00		
Grants	0.00		
	12,301.22		11,928.89
Account Reconciliation			
Opening Balance 31/03/19)		
Account 90765678			5,414.25
Account 20183679			2,008.68
Sub Total			7,422.93
Add receipts			12,301.22
Deduct Payments			11,928.89
Closing balance 31/03/19			7,795.26
Bank Accounts	Closing balance	ce 31/03/2020	
Account 90765678			5,782.87
Account 20183679			2,012.39
			7,795.26

The balance corresponds with bank statement as at 31st March 2020